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Website
Ameresco, Inc. 222 Williams Ave South,  #100 Renton WA 98057 Jason Hite jhite@ameresco.com 206‐708‐2952 www.ameresco.com

ArchEcology, LLC 1808 Bellevue Ave, Suite 202 Seattle WA 98122 Katherine Morgan katherinem@archecology.com 206‐717‐2269 www.archecology.com

ATS Automation 450 Shattuck Ave South  Renton WA 98057 Pete Segall petes@atsinc.org 425‐251‐9680 www.atsinc.org

360 Analytics 710 2nd Ave, Suite 925 Seattle WA 98104 Lukas Hovee lukas@360‐analytics.com 206‐557‐4732 x202 www.360‐analytics.com

Ecotope, Inc 1917 1st Ave, Suite 300 Seattle WA 98101 Morgan Heater morgan@ecotope.com 206‐596‐4709 www.ecotope.com

Elemental Commissioning Company 4440 35th Ave W Seattle WA 98199 Jessica Sanborn jessica@elementalcx.com 206‐484‐2403 www.elementalcx.com

Energy 350, Inc. 1033 SE Main St, Suite 1 Portland OR 97214 Chris Smith chris@energy350.com 971‐544‐7211 www.energy350.com

Engineering Economics, Inc. 1201 Western Avenue, Suite 325 Seattle WA 98101 Brendon Mattis brendon.mattis@eeiengineers.com 206.622.1001 www.eeiengineers.com

FSi consulting engineers 506 2nd Ave, Suite 700 Seattle WA 98104 Ben Roush benr@fsi‐engineers.com 206‐622‐3321  x236 www.fsi‐engineers.com

Hargis Engineers, Inc.  1201 3rd Ave, suite 600 Seattle WA 98101 Michael Baranick michael.baranick@hargis.biz 206‐436‐0448 www.hargis.biz

Hermanson Company 1221 2nd Ave N Kent WA 98032 Ken Dyckman kdyckman@hermanson.com 206‐617‐6132 www.hermanson.com

HughCx LLC 601 Union St, Ste 4200 Seattle WA 98101 George Amburn gamburn@hughcx.com 206‐321‐5098 www.hughcx.com

Keithly Barber Associates 565 Andover Park West, Suite 101 Tukwila WA 98188 Kent Barber kent@keithlybarber.com 206‐947‐8879 www.keithlybarber.com

MacDonald‐Miller Facility Solutions 7717 Detroit Ave SW  Seattle WA 98106 Greg Noel greg.noel@macmiller.com 206‐768‐4202 www.macmiller.com

McKinstry Essention LLC 5005 3rd Ave S Seattle WA 98134 Joe Moroni joemo@mckinstry.com 206‐327‐3374 www.mckinstry.com

MENG Analysis 2001 Western Ave Suite 200 Seattle WA 98121 Doug Smith doug@menganalysis.com 206‐587‐3797 www.menganalysis.com

Neudorfer Engineers, Inc. 5516 1st Ave S Seattle WA 98108 Marvin Hullinger mhullinger@neudorferengineers.com 206‐740‐4079 www.neudorferengineers.com

NorthWest Engineering Service, Inc. (NWESI) 7000 SW Redwood Lane Tigard OR 97224 John  Herboth johnh@nwesi.com 503‐701‐9138 www.nwesi.com

Paladino and Company 1932 1st Avenue Suite 200 Seattle WA 98101 Hanna Swaintek hannas@paladinoandco.com 206‐957‐8585 www.paladinoandco.com

PSR Mechanical 3132 NE 133rd St Seattle WA 98125 Neil Bavins neil.bavins@psrmechanical.com 206‐367‐2500 x339 www.psrmechanical.com

Rushing 1725 Westlake Ave N, STE 300 Seattle WA 98109 Kevin  David kevind@rushingco.com 360‐286‐5850 www.rushingco.com

Siemens ‐ PNW Energy Service 15900 SE Eastgate Way, Ste. 200 Bellevue WA 98008 Andrew Waymire andrew.waymire@siemens.com 425‐281‐4706

Solarc 1501 E Madison St., Suite 200 Seattle WA 98122 Mike  Hatton mikeh@solarcenergygroup.com 541‐349‐0966 www.solarcenergygroup.com

Sweek Consulting Engineers, LLC 7049 24th Ave NW Seattle WA 98117 Treasa Sweek treasa@sweekengineers.com 206‐601‐6681 www.sweekengineers.com

The Cadmus Group 720 SW Washington St., Suite 400 Portland OR 97205 Katie Leichliter katrina.leichliter@cadmusgroup.com 503‐467‐7159 www.cadmusgroup.com

The Greenbusch Group, Inc. 1900 West Nickerson Street, Suite #201 Seattle WA 98119 John Greenlaw johng@greenbusch.com 206‐378‐0569 x111 www.greenbusch.com

University Mechanical Contractors, Inc 11611 49th Place West Mukilteo WA 98275 Troy  Turpin tturpin@umci.com 425‐407‐2153 www.umci.com

Tune‐Up Accelerator Service Providers

Company Name & Address Contact for Tune‐Up Accelerator Inquiries 

The firms listed above have staff that attended an Accelerator Program training and meet the requirements of the "Tune‐Up Specialist"; however, this list is not intended by OSE or SCL to be a contractor recommendation. If you do 
not see your preferred provider listed, or would like to use qualified in‐house facility engineering staff, please contact nicole.ballinger@seattle.gov or 206‐233‐2184 for more information and prior to starting any work. 
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